ASS. REC. BY: Steve . REF. CS/AIG 220	100635/Eq.f3
ASSIC	GNMENT
From: Date: Estimated Cost:	Veh No: SCA 7876 C Yr Regn: 28/21/18 Type: (M.Car) M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MY	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Mako: KIA Forte 0.0 1591
at Workshop m/s	Colour Grey A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of .	Sp.Reeding 55774 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Polley No.	C/No: KNAFJUIIMJ5764840
Claims No. 7003769507SG	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: 300	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / SIRIM / STD A/RIM or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/55R16
(Policy Condition)	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	f
repair at the time of inspection.	1010110
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear R/Bal. 4 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 1/Ral // mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	not 18/1/8/2
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 1/1/1/1 Survey held at CNCLE & COLLEGE
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Boar I O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
THE LANGE LOW HRS	
CA / REV / REP. / 24111100 Vehicle: IN/OUT Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
· MV-59K	
20/01/22@1.59pm revert to AIG via Merimen.	
2 <u>0/01/22@2.22pm Kek Chong informed C/A via</u> 2 <u>0/01/22@4.55pm Informed Edwin C/A & ex:</u> \$30	
28/02/22@11.55am confirmed with Larry final fig	
	Days Of Repair: 7
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Pasuryey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:
1) ; Final Report	Transportation:
Date/Time, File Return to?	: Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
2)	: IU/GLAIGM /A
Report Format : MER-OD	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others : Weekend (\$)
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ _5012.80)	: Weekend (



100405410K

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info		
	Cust No/Name	/Sim Kat Tee	
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Reg No/Reg Date	SCA7876C / 28/02/201	
Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Date In/Mileage		
	Chassis No	KNAFJ411MJ5764840	
	Engine No	G4FGJH695303	
	Make/Model	KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A L 189	
		MST METAL STREAM / WK SATURN BLACK	

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	
LAXO0000	Credit	18/01/2022/ 10:07	BLE	261 / Edwin Cair	na	45736	
AACCCC	Credit	Description of Goods	/ Services	THE RESERVE		Unit Price D	
M MOULDING	-FRONT BU	UMPER A/INTAKE			1.00	91.00 2 33.00 2	.0.00
M AIR DUCT	-FR BUMP	ER,RH			1.00	6.00 2	20.00 4.80
M DUCT ASS	Y-AIR CUI	RTAIN, RH . GR			1.00	84.00 2	20.00 67.20
M ABSORBER M STIFFNER	-FRONT BI	UMPER ENERGY			1.00	114.00 2	20.00 91.20
M RAIL ASS	Y-FR BUM	PER / 01)			1.00	496.00 2 13.00 2	.0.00
M BRACKET-	FR BUMPE	R SIDE MTG,RH / CR			1.00	19.00 2	.0.00
M GUARD-AI	R,LH '	CRI			1.00	19.00 2	20.00 15.20
M GUARD-AI M CONDENSE	R,RH D ASSV-C	DOLER			1.00	681.00 2	20.00 544.80
M RADIATOR		CEEK	п		1.00	546.00 2 623.00 2	.0.00
M BLOWER A	SSY (1110	11000 9	11(%)	26.00 2	3.00 20.02
M COOLANT	(4L) '		2) [ima	11505		
				d to to			
		SURVEYOR S DATE: REMARKS: _	SIGNATURE :	ten CLKK) 00-1M Al Exters -1 P/P M BL	<u> </u>		
	LKK Auto (Consultants hence notify		7 1/25	′ ']		
	the Repair	er of the following:		/ "]			1
	 To display d 	before/after spray painting amaged part(s) during resurvey		•			
	 Parts prices 	are subject to confirmation					1
	 Third party : No illegation 	survey is on a "Without Prejudice" to odification(s) is allowed	pasis				
	 Supplement 	bry flemits) must be resurveyed an					
Confirm &	accepted	by lapproval from Insurance Com	pany				8,869.22
	Acknowledged	f by Repairer			7% GST on	Nett 8869.22	620.85
1	Signature:						
	Date:				Tot	al Payable	9,490.07
		ry and company stamp					

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SCA221H0004 / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pta Ltd [579701] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 17/01/2022 11:57 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rohani VERSION: 1 (17/01/2022 11:57 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process

2. This it will be a struthful and accurate as possible. Any witful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving

and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties. 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

17/01/2022 11:57 (SGT) 17/01/2022 08:00 (SGT) TPE, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SCA7876C

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

SIM KAY TEE

S1312922C

kayteesim@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-97542975

+65-96698950

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Kia

Cerato

K3

Private use

Yes

Private car

Comprehensive

Auto

No

1591

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

SIM PHOEBE EUDORA S8804471A

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Accident report SC1K221H0004

Page 1 of 26

Birth pation of Driving Pass driving experience Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address Address complement

Postcode is the driver the policyholder?

if No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO STATEMENT AND SKETCH

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

Yes Yes No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

SML6694R Toyota Corolla

Private car

Accident report SC1K221H0004

Page 2 of 26

Scanned with CamScanner

Yes 2

No

16/02/1988

18/02/2010

11 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-96698950

phoebeeudora@gmail.com

BLK 226C SUMANG LANE #11-232

Indoor

Female

823226

Parent

Chain Collision

Clear

Dry

No

No

3

No

KARISSA CHUA Female

No No

Driver No Number Address complement Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Nature of property damaged in accident

Details Of Passenger (Including Driver)

LEE AIK LING (LI YILIN) S8015953F (Phone) +65-91869853

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver NRIC No Contact Number Address

Address complement

Postcode Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SMG617E

Private car EDWIN ZHANG HENG S8104458I

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

MAN

- para and report portrolled to a resident to a superior and the same of the second control and the second control
- the Land of Land State of the Pedighedier and or the Authorized Direct
- the man appropriate of the street and market of the state of the street of the street of the street of the street of the second of the product policy labely
- 4. The same and no right would fine Econology or or one many records an administrator of policy hearty on the point of the second
- Any false expecting may be retorned to the Police for Investigation
- the next will be to a record by the medical of P + GAT the was Management Dech. I residently may be to head the wave Areacuse. t to some or (table) for enclosing on a tendencies. If the report wind for a few business we plot in our expectation by interpolation except
- by the experient of the regard to the exercise greater to the entire to the expect of the report of the regard of the regard.
- total keep regeneral, stocked Consect under the Personal Unita Protection Art (PDPA)

Lighter March, the resease Medical property and exempted that

- (a) My results thy analyshop and the Gorpe of feronance Actionation of Edigipping (CBA) inserting prendict to uniford one. Such as and to provide my personal additioned of provided and order from land and provided personal attenuation provided by the re possessed by my material concentration of the Personnal Information () and disclose and baselier and life constitution to transport of who have course a vehicle (a) interfaced with concept (all reserveds) who have sourced which right control of the point of chall be entictively resorred to as the "landerers" is the incurers law yers tarm, the Morecary Authority of Designate and any research government apericy/approxity (such as the patice), for the parametric of .
- is presented, handling and/or violing with my claims including the cellboard of the claims and any restaurancy over hystory relating to

- tal somewhere the clark enougher the expirit of correspondence, essentially respects or referred, the school of expirit declinate of Liston paratnol data about my to bring about delivery of the source as wished on the external cover of incurbagational
- by complying with applicable for in industratoring, processing, handlay and/or dealing with my classes
- to be the control of the control of the control of the control of the theoretical lawyer, the firm the control of the control
- There is a cool into met we may be the direction by any of the fraction and for the boy Mind purity account in the control of the fraction and for the boy Mind purity account in the control of the fraction and the control of the fraction and the control of the fraction and the control of th rectioning their labory enables it and I, with any the siled outside of Singup are, for one or more of the others Plant

Sketch Plan

17/1/22 1030 Diver's Spraking the driver is not the policyholder [/ Date

Accident report SC1K221H0004

Post for ()	Acedeni A	TPE (to	PASIT RIS		
Pasir exit	1 9	(C)			
		(B)			
		1			
			(A)		
on 17 kin 2022 (The gains towa The to exit at mange lane the left to suddenly hit who was sin	Sam, I rds Pasil Posil Ris to exit at the front the front wed dow to brake	was driver Pis I was Prive 8 the next e n but to car Ling m in from	geng to geng to geng to the same to the sa	repairing to lane but a round no	n SMLEGU
So my front he collect I restle ive all stop ive tope p	imper hit sed (D) h red to chec notes an	B3 (SM L of (SM NO OI od exchana	LLYAR) ngerre) ne was i ge parti	mar Kong mjured: mars Aus	ETP MA
					Company of Association

Declaration

put declare the forest on party days one but in every respec-

Consideration to the 18 th

Concer's Especiative (Estroyer consisting policy mode. | 13st.

What we by separting to the

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Sim Kay Tee

period of Insurance

: 28 Feb 2021 To 27 Feb 2022

Engine No. Chassis No.

: G4FGJH695303 : KNAFJ411MJ5764840 Vehicle No.

: SCA7876C : 1800018600-02

Policy No. Endorsement No.

Issued Date

02 Feb 2021

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: KIA Cerato K3 1.6 EX

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2018

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,591.00 CC : NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Driver Restriction Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Sim Kay Tee - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1. Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 6000401
2 Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000
3 Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931 64278800

4 Cycle & Certiage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia). 10041305201

0504624206

FULCOKICP2 - KT

22 UBI ROAD 4 FULCO BUILDING

SINGAPORE 408617

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

SEPOCE